Race Date
January 19, 2013

Overall
1
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Name
Erin Lipp
Sarah Goble
Katie Todd
Hannah Davis
Lauren Pflughoeft **
Katie Cooney
Hayley Padden
Emma Schwab
Katie Moses
Niki Roxbury
Heidi Schwab
Madeline Aulicino
Melissa Lance
Pia Senkel
Kyla Foley
Jami Chung
Tuuli Qin-Terrill
Sara Rowan
Carlotta De Gregori
Kami Chung
Hope Schepke
Abby Grech

Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

Team
T.C Central
Straits Strider
GRNST
T.C Central
T.C Central
T.C Central
T.C Central
Vasa Ski club
T.C Central
T.C Central
Vasa Ski club
T.C Central
T.C Central
T.C. West
T.C. West
T.C Central
T.C Central
XC Ski HQ
XC Ski HQ
T.C Central
XC Ski HQ
XC Ski HQ

Results By Everal Race Management

Overall Finish List

Juniors Race 6.1K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

409
512
485
406
412
405
411
551
410
414
552
402
408
430
429
403
413
556
559
404
565
566

15
15
14
16
17
17
16
11
16
14
14
16
15
15
15
16
15
18
17
14
17
17
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Top
1-15
1-15

16-17

16-17

16-17

16-17
1-15

16-17
1-15
1-15

16-17
1-15
1-15
1-15

16-17
1-15

18-99

16-17
1-15

16-17

16-17

Female

01/19/2013 12:50:00
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Name
Eivind Kragebakk
lan Durand
Kyle Dotterrer
Clay Darling
Sean Brownell
Nicholas Suminski
Nicholas Amato
Graham Bevier
Evan Scheiern
Ryan Clulo
Reid Goble
Connor Hansen
Michael Klettner
Forrest Lewallen
Nathan Tafelsky
Mike Siciliano
Colton Gerber
Jacob Myers
Garth Gabalis
Christopher Moore
Christopher Wilson
Peter Jacobson
Grant Dodge
Garrett Ruffner
Jimmy Seekamp
Gage Gabalis
Samuel Elmi
Mitchell Murphy
Collini Obrien
Jack Cooney
John Bowen

Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

Team
T.C. Central

T.C. Central
T.C. Central
T.C. West
T.C. Central
T.C. West
T.C. Central
Vasa Ski club
TCSF

Straits Strider
T.C. Central
TCSF

Vasa Ski club
TCSF

T.C. Central
T.C. Central
T.C. Central
XC Ski HQ
Straits Strider
T.C. Central
T.C. Central
XC Ski HQ
Team Nordic Ski
T.C. West
XC Ski HQ
T.C. West
XC Ski HQ
XC Ski HQ
T.C. Central
XC Ski HQ

Results By Everal Race Management

Overall Finish List

Juniors Race 6.1K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

423
479
419
418
432
427
431
416
536
524
513
421
521
424
523
426
420
425
560
553
428
422
562
518
435
561
434
563
557
417
564

17
14
16
15
16
15
16
16
14
16
13
16
15
17
14
17
16
16
17
16
14
17
14
14
16
15
16
14
15
14
14
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Top
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
1-15
16-17
1-15
16-17
1-15
1-15
1-15
1-15

Male

01/19/2013 12:50:00



